Kangasniemen avoin mestaruus 2016

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Jarno Laitinen

Petri Virtanen

Veikko Kujala

Tuomo Lehmonen

Jalo Liene

Pekka Kokki

Mikko Romo

Juho Jarvinen

Mika Laitinen

Janne Pajunen

Jarkko Kovanen

Tero Koivu

Jami Sarkka

Markus Laitinen

Harri Raikaa

Teppo Vaisanen

Markus Kruuse

Reijo Liukkonen

Jaakko Hokkanen

Tuukka Tiihonen

09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00
09/10/16 10:00
09/10/16 14:00

3/3/3(4(3|3|3)3

W w  w| A WW ApPlW PAPILWW W W W W W | AP WW N BN W W W W W W IN W DN W W N W W NN

W W W iIN AP WW W N DWW W W W WW W W W IN WA N WNIDNDNDDNDINW W W W N W W W N|W
w w| P pPplWwWWIU NW W W W W W W | > P WU WW W N WW P WW W WIN NN WN W WNW W
APl W LW W W PILW W WSRO S RPILWPRPIW SRR WP W WM WDND W
AW A PO WINPT W DWW AP PP PO W W W W AN R EAEIEINN WPV W W
> PP PO 0DV W DD PRI WWNDN WD WINWWW AR LW RPNV W DLW RN
(GO 2N © 2 B i 0O I B O B O i B~ B GO B G I ~ A T T~ B (R 0 I R AL S © 2 I O'6 J B~ = S O B O e - I B U0 [ G0 J B - S O I B S L A o I B~ O I B O'6 J O i B~ B O6 J B~
w AW W W AW AW PO DRIV VWV W WU WPV W W W NN PRIV WD WIN WP LVWW W W
W W W w w Www N W N W WD W u w & N W AN WW[IRPIWW W W INWINDNDNW W W WW N W

W Wl w w w ullw Ul W W w wl w N WN WWLWWW DWW W P WW W W W U WW W W W WP W
w N W, W W W WD WO VDWW N WD W W WIN W W P LWW WP W PWLW W W |IN NS

U w vl w W W APV W W W W NPV W APV WM W W W W W WU W W RV W W W

Kangasniemen avoin mestaruus 2016 * 08.12.2025 00:02 (1)

w AP WW W W PO W ARV W W APW APV WLW WU RPWWW W WW W W W W N W W W W

AWl AP WA WP WA PN W W BRAIN DWW W W DR WA WA W W DWW

AU WIrAW AP MU WU W AAR|W AN A AP WA RO WU U ADW WD WA W

U A WIWH W W Wlw D WW| A N WW W WP WW PP  WDN WL WIN W W WD NN W W W W N W

4
-5
4

+5

+7

+6

+6

+5

+6

+5

+5

+7

+8

3
51
2
52
2
49
2
56
3
54
3
55
3
54
2
59
3
55
2
56
3
61
2
63
3
62
3
62
3
61
3
62
4
61
3
61
3
63
4
64

-3
-8
-3
-7
+1
-6
-2

+10
+6
+11
+6
+11
+7
+14
+7
+15

53
104
53
105
57
106
54
110
56
110
56
111
58
112
54
113
60
115
63
119
59
120
57
120
59
121
59
121
60
121
60
122
62
123
62
123
63
126
63
127


https://discgolfmetrix.com/398502
https://discgolfmetrix.com/398502

20

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

Aleksi Sievanen

Miikka Haatanen

Mika Toivakka

Joni Reinikainen

Teemu Palvimo

Juha Nauha

Juha Reinikainen

Saku Kivioja

Karo Parkkonen

Justine Bitka

Saku Pynnénen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10230405 16]7 8 ]910]11]12113]14 15 16 17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3|3,3|3/4|3 /3|3 ,/3|3 /33|33 /|4 3| 56

Avg 29313129 343542 /3.7|3 35|/29/3.2|35 38|34 35|45 3.1 61.3

Difficulty 1/ 65,211 /13 9|17 4 16| 3 | 8 |12 18 10|14 15| 7 | 5.3

Birdie -1 15/ 8 7 15 7 14 9 14 3 13 3 1 2 3 415|133 |12%
Par 0 3814240 |38 |36 | 7 |34 |30 34|36 41|43 34 25 37|34 2933|611 55%
Bogey 1 8 |11 14, 9 9 |35 15|20 12|16 7 |15 21 27 20 20 22 9 | 290 26%
DoubleBogey2 | 1 1 1 9 6 3 12 2 6 1 1 5 8 3 3 6 5 73 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 9 1%
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